Student Satisfaction Survey (2018-19)
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A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey.

T 30T T T T T JT0T & HAEGTOT HITYH 377107 Uehe el el JATET.

157 responses

® Yes
® No

B) Age @I

157 responses

60

40 32 (20.4%)

25 (15.9%)

20

1(0.6%) 2(1.3%) 1(0.6%)

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1fpkH7nu_RMXQgA53Q-QMY5KuqWjKUrR0HB1JVzkVmsk/edit?usp=redirect_edit_m2#start=publishanalytics

C) Name of College HgIidererar a1

157 responses

D) Gender foraT

157 responses

@ Select

@ Nagar Parishad Shivaji
Mahavidyalaya, Mowad

@ Male
® Female
@ Transgender



E) What degree program are you pursuing now? &¢I HeT 0Tl qedT JTcd
T HTETd?

157 responses

@ Bachelor's
@ Master's
@ M. Phi.

@ Doctorate
@ Others

F) What subject area you are currently pursuing? J#eT shiuTear e d fRrafor
o 3TETd ?

157 responses

@ Arts

@ Commerce
@ Science

@ Professional
@ Other

Instruction to fill the questionnaire: e All questions should be compulsory attempted. e Each
guestion has five responses, choose the most appropriate one. e The responses to the
qualitative question no. 21 is student's opportunity to give suggestions or improvements;
she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institution here. (Kindly restrict your responses to
teaching learning process only).

Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process



1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?aeiTd fhdt e
3TSATHHH U7 SATell?

157 responses

@® 4-85t0100 %
@®3-70t084 %
@ 2-55t069 %

/ ® 1-30to54 %
L @ 0 - Below 30 %

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? fRI§7e Tt el dIRT
e AdTd?

157 responses

@ 4 - Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all




3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?R1&Te gaiid ddie
Ut fohddd JeTH 3mgd?

157 responses

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometime effective

@ 2 - Just satisfactory

@ 1 - Generally ineffective

@ 0 - Very Poor Communication

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as. fRIgTerT
RIAIauaTY qted arerel 31e § Y Ul T Asd.

157 responses

@ 4 - Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2 - Good

® 1-Fair

@ 0 - Poor




5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. fRIgTe=Y
37cTeTeT HegATI Tteci Hell TeTel 3Te.

157 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 - Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0 - Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? J#a=ar

hIHAITRIE AT Fidc =l dholl ST I?

157 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 -Rarely

@ 0 - Never




7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student
exchange, field visit opportunities for students. 3TTeAT TEAT GA&TOT
sicaTed, [aearedt fafawa, fhes fegaie (877 #e) ar |t lAgareat«r 3ucrsy
& SUAT T TR .

157 responses

@ 4 - Regularly
@® 3 - Often
@ 2 - Sometimes

® 1 - Rarely
 ———— . 0 - Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in
coghnitive, social and emotional growth. 3TqedT HFAT R fauard 3nfor
AT SoATHY UfhaT ATt HaATATcHS, ATHTISIH HATTOT sTaferes arera
R e

157 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
® 3 - Very well

@ 2 - Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally
@ 0 - Not at all




9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. T&UT

faezrediar Ristomear fafay Fei 3ucey F&a ¢a.

157 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
® 3-Agree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ O - Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and programme outcomes. f&Teh 3TTeATelT 3198 31delel,

FFATHRH AT, NaITH AehTer AT AR eara

157 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1 - Rarely

@ 0 - Never




11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you

3o FAeTeR Iy ST FrRITag 19T TGYRTT SHIcATcl

157 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1 - Rarely

@ 0 - | don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications
fR18Teh 3ETET0T 0T 3eTHANITCER HehoUsdl FUSE Il

157 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1 - Rarely

@ 0 - Never




13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing

right level of challenges. fRI&Teh TH TTHLT NBYUT Mgl AT ITTS!
Y&Tel HIUITH FcATTed hclcd

157 responses

@ 4-Fully

@ 3 - Reasonably
@ 2 - Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to
overcome them. RI&Teh TN JHTAT ARG AT FIUATH Herel T

157 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1 - Rarely

@ 0 - Never




15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring,
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process. RIETOT g TRIETT g FishaT qoT GIUATATSY, TEUT RIgTRIATh faegregian
SIET (HIT) HIUITTS Tcel

157 responses

@ 4 - Strongly Agree
® 3-Agree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. TET / 8T g fagaraf
Hid Tegdrar S8 YT RASTOT HgsmeT fA8T0T § GAEAT WSqULE qeadirar
Tezmeaiear Aeiforeh 31737 arefauaTaTdy Tdce id

157 responses

@ 4 - To great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0 - Not at all




17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
TRY&Teh TFeTel AN RFT S ITATR STHATHE HIIT YA AR
EXGIG]

157 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
® 3-Agree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ O - Strongly disagree

18. . Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.
TET/fRAETeh JFeTell AT FTCAATSN STER FHRACACT SldeT e T AT
AT AT AT FASTUITATS! 8 Tl AT

157 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Somewhat

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0 - Not at all




19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector,
Multimedia, etc. while teaching. fohdlY o f1&Teh fRIshadrar L.C.D. Wisterey,
Multi-media fRTSIT 4T ITUX AT

157 responses

@® 4 - Above 90 %
® 3-70-89%
® 2-50-69 %
©® 1-30-49 %
@ 0-Below 29 %

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very
good ITIedT AEAFEY IEATTST - EITeT TSl el 38

157 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
® 3-Agree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree




21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching -
learning experience in your institution. 3TTedT TEAHEY 3T - ETTeT TEGl
T HAHAATN 3l AN FaaR w73 T

157 responses

Very good
Very good
Very nice
Good
Very nice
very good
Excellent

teacher is very excellent in its subjects. All teachers provide notes which easy to
understand the subjects. Teaching method are very impressive.

Good
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